
Dietary pattern adherence in
patients with type II diabetes

mellitus
by Tiara Fatma Pratiwi

Submission date: 18-Mar-2022 02:01PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1786967836
File name: 264-Article_Text-1491-1-10-20210831.pdf (213.4K)
Word count: 2702
Character count: 13974



1

1

1

3

3

6

8

10

11

13

19

22



1

3

4

5

9

9

18

24



1

12

21



1

23



1

2

3

6

25



1



1

7

12

14

15

16

17

20



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Dietary pattern adherence in patients with type II diabetes
mellitus
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur
Student Paper

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

journal2.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unigo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Lamongan
Student Paper

ijamscr.com



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Internet Source

index.pkp.sfu.ca
Internet Source

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

prosiding.respati.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Newcastle
Student Paper

adoc.pub
Internet Source

M. Zulfikar Al Fariqi, Regina Pricilia Yunika.
"Hubungan asupan makan dan tingkat stres
dengan kadar glukosa darah pada pasien
diabetes melitus tipe II di masa pandemi
Covid-19", Ilmu Gizi Indonesia, 2022
Publication

jurnal.unismuhpalu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.alliedacademies.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Markham College
Student Paper



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Xiaoxiao Ma, Qian Lu, Yuhan Lu, Xin Li. "Risk
and Main Contributing Factors for
Constipation in Patients with Gastrointestinal
Cancer: A Multicenter Cross-Sectional Study in
China", Research Square Platform LLC, 2022
Publication

omazen.id
Internet Source

www.wimjournal.com
Internet Source

Awinda Sari, Anwar Wardy W, Yani Sofiani.
"Efektifitas Perbandingan Buerger Allen
Exercise dan Senam Kaki terhadap Nilai ABI
pada Penderita DM Tipe II", Journal of
Telenursing (JOTING), 2019
Publication

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Supriyadi ., Septa Katmawanti, Yunita
Arviolika, Dea Aflah Samah. "Development of
Educational Media For Type II Diabetes
Mellitus Patients in the Work Area of
Kedundung Health Center, Mojokerto City",
KnE Life Sciences, 2021
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


